Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
Ultraportable Spectrum Analyzer
MS2760A
9 kHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
MS2762A
6 GHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
Spectrum Master Technical Data

Delta Marker Relative to any Normal or Fixed Marker
Marker Function None, Noise
Marker Trace Assign Marker to any Trace
Peak Search Peak Search, Next Peak, Next Peak Left, Next Peak Right, Next Point Left, Next Point Right
Peak Search Setup Peak Threshold, Peak Excursion
Marker  Mkr  Center, Mkr  Ref Level
Limit Line Functions
Limit Setup Upper/Lower, Limit On/Off, Limit Alarm On/Off, Set Default Limit Line, Absolute/Relative
Limit Line Edit Frequency, Amplitude, Add Point, Add Vertical, Delete Point, Next Point Left/Right
Limit Line Move To Current Center Frequency, By dB or Hz, To Marker 1, Offset from Marker 1
Limit Line Envelope Create Envelope, Update Envelope, Points (41 max), Offset, Shape Square/Slope
Technical Data Spectrum Master
MS276xA TDS PN: 11410-00936 Rev. AD 5 of 19
MS2760A Spectrum Analyzer
Frequency Model Number Frequency Range (usable to 0 Hz)
MS2760A-0032 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 9 kHz to 110 GHz
MS2760A-0145 9 kHz to 145 GHz
MS2760A-0170 9 kHz to 170 GHz
Tuning Resolution 1 Hz
Internal 10 MHz Frequency Reference Aging: ±1.0 ppm/year
Accuracy: ±0.2 ppm (25 °C ± 25 °C) + aging
Frequency Span 10 Hz to maximum frequency range of instrument

b. Compatible with 2.4 mm connectors.
W1 Connector (1.0 mm) 0.8 mm Connector
Frequency VSWR Return Loss VSWR Return Loss VSWR Return Loss VSWR Return Loss
9 kHz to 12.4 GHz 1.29:1 18 dB 1.29:1 18 dB 1.29:1 18 dB 1.29:1 18 dB
> 12.4 GHz to 26.5 GHz 1.67:1 12 dB 1.43:1 15 dB 1.67:1 12 dB 1.67:1 12 dB
> 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz 1.67:1 12 dB 1.58:1 13 dB 1.67:1 12 dB 1.67:1 12 dB
> 40 GHz to 50 GHz 1.67:1 12 dB 1.67:1 12 dB 1.67:1 12 dB 1.67:1 12 dB
> 50 GHz to 70 GHz – – 2.10:1 9 dB 2.10:1 9 dB 2.10:1 9 dB
> 70 GHz to 110 GHz – – – – 2.10:1 9 dB 2.32:1 8 dB
> 110 GHz to 145 GHz – – – – – – 3.56:1 5 dB
> 145 GHz to 170 GHz – – – – – – 4.42:1 4 dB
Spectrum Master Technical Data
8 of 19 PN: 11410-00936 Rev. AD MS276xA TDS
MS2762A Spectrum Analyzer
Frequency Model Number Frequency Range
MS2762A-0032 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170 6 GHz to 170 GHz
Tuning Resolution 1 Hz
Internal 10 MHz Frequency Reference Aging: ±1.0 ppm/year
Accuracy: ±0.2 ppm (25 °C ± 25 °C) + aging
Frequency Span 10 Hz to maximum frequency range of instrument